
Operating day
Service exception

New Ross (Supervalu The Quay)

Ferrymountgarret Bridge (Northbound)

Stripehill House (Northbound)

Clodagh (Church carpark)

Inistioge (Church Main St)

Thomastown (Bank of Ireland)

Bennetsbridge

Kilkenny (Ormonde House Ormonde Rd)

Kilkenny (Railway Station)

dep

arr

THO
10:30

10:39

10:42

10:48

10:55

11:06

11:16

11:27

11:38

Monday - Friday 

THO = Thursday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

374 New Ross to Kilkenny via Thomastown

Valid from 04.02.2024



Operating day
Service exception

Kilkenny (Railway Station)

Kilkenny (Ormonde Rd Jctn Patrick St)

Bennetsbridge

Thomastown (Tower House B&B)

Inistioge (Opp Church Main St)

Clodagh (Opp Church carpark)

Stripehill House (Southbound)

Ferrymountgarret Bridge (Southbound)

New Ross (The Quay)

dep

arr

THO
15:00

15:09

15:24

15:34

15:47

15:53

15:58

16:01

16:12

Monday - Friday 

THO = Thursday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

374 Kilkenny to New Ross via Thomastown

Valid from 04.02.2024


