374

New Ross to Kilkenny via Thomastown

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Service exception		тно	
New Ross (Supervalu The Quay)	dep	10:30	
Ferrymountgarret Bridge (Northbound)		10:39	
Stripehill House (Northbound)		10:42	
Clodagh (Church carpark)		10:48	
Inistioge (Church Main St)		10:55	
Thomastown (Bank of Ireland)		11:06	
Bennetsbridge		11:16	
Kilkenny (Ormonde House Ormonde Rd))	11:27	
Kilkenny (Railway Station)	arr	11:38	
TUO - Thursday Only Sandias			

THO = Thursday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







374

Kilkenny to New Ross via Thomastown

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Service exception		тно	
Kilkenny (Railway Station)	dep	15:00	
Kilkenny (Ormonde Rd Jctn Patrick St)		15:09	
Bennetsbridge		15:24	
Thomastown (Tower House B&B)		15:34	
Inistioge (Opp Church Main St)		15:47	
Clodagh (Opp Church carpark)		15:53	
Stripehill House (Southbound)		15:58	
Ferrymountgarret Bridge (Southbound))	16:01	
New Ross (The Quay)	arr	16:12	
THO - Thursday Only Sandas			

THO = Thursday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





